Product Specifications
Product Name：LED Street Light
Product Model：EXC-RL-Z05-XXX
Version Number：R001
Product Features：
 SMD3030 & 5050 high brightness LED, efficiency ≥ 130LM/W & ≥ 150LM/W;
 Inventronics / MOSO / PHILIPS / SOSEN isolated led driver optional;
 New features "gradienter" design for auxiliary installation, more humanized;

This product is designed for highways, expressways, main roads, secondary roads, city road, country
road, alley, walkway, park, garden & square lighting, sports field lighting, etc.
Product Images：
80W - 100W 120W - 150W
180W - 250W 300W - 400W
80W - 150W 180W - 400W
Dimensions:
Part number Power(W)
Dimensions（mm） Installation
Screw
Maximum
Windward
Area(m2)
Weight
（Kg）L W H
EXC-RL-Z05-80 80 588 302 107 M8 0.140 5.4
EXC-RL-Z05-100 100 588 302 107 M8 0.140 5.4
EXC-RL-Z05-120 120 659 302 107 M8 0.161 6.1
EXC-RL-Z05-150 150 659 302 107 M8 0.161 6.1
EXC-RL-Z05-180 180 769 320 112 M8 0.202 7.6
EXC-RL-Z05-200 200 769 320 112 M8 0.202 7.6
EXC-RL-Z05-250 250 769 320 112 M8 0.202 7.8
EXC-RL-Z05-300 300 910 320 112 M8 0.247 10.1
EXC-RL-Z05-360 360 910 320 112 M8 0.247 10.4
EXC-RL-Z05-400 400 910 320 112 M8 0.247 10.4
Specifications：
Product Model EXC-RL-Z05
Power(W) 80W 100W 120W 150W 180W 200W 250W 300W 360W 400W
LED Source SMD3030 / SMD5050